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http://www.naganotennis.jp/jop/kitabeteran/08kitabeteranhome.htm

FOA4ONMBEENRT S VT ZREFEAR

FF65mMULSITILR (20)

¥=F NO

)

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MTRE
=IIIEX
FIFH
BEAREH
=R
FERR
HTHE=
AHZEER
BYE

YENIE X
HEE—
RLE ER
BT
AARA
ERER
BARET
F&EA

A fE 1
EHFHFX

BYE

NREX
HEET
ABE—
A0Ox=—/
BYE

REHE
FEE
FEEZ
INETHEE
VEESAER
F=pUk4
CINE-SS
EEIREFH
BREX
BHZE=A
BYE

FRESEEES
[E
th/HEE
HEILFES
EIE P

hAHTH
HEET
FEA

G0000172
G0002050
G0007789
G0007790
G0009635
G0001743
G0016950
G0016188

G0017400
G0007286
G0000203
G0000202
G0000923
G0014726
G0019935
G0019501
G0015566
G0005231

G0015469
G0015672
G0014050
G0006179

G0016156
G0002934
G0006788
G0013602
G0019072
G0018566
G0011013
G0000394
G0007658
G0008271

G0012531
G0020338
G0016933
G0021047
G0000159
G0014970
G0017375
G0004210

TA. FTZARHST
EHBI)—2T=RYST
Mg 73)—TC
MEI7IN—T=RI5T
BRBEHENET=XI5T
BHR=
BRBHENET=XY5T
WAY U REZET=RYST

RS —oT=RHY5T
Y.S.C.

UMY THRRAEAILTZRAIST
EEERIILTC
INBRA—FoT=RIZT
EBHO—2TC
REEUNSILTZRISTEH
THLARNTZRYST

ERY—YAFT=2957

EFT=ZRH5T

ZHT=—RY5T
LT =—RY5T
WEN-TVUTC
HZODETC

BETEIFIY—F=RY5T
770—FT.C
INETZREEER
EETRYST
FATATZRI77
FAFATZR977
INEFZRHST
£FGTA
F—LAIY~
ERTZRYST

WERT=RXHS5THTE
25JU. T. A.
I3-A2'TC
BluT=2977

YN =H4FTC

A

TR E

=HLTC

1R

B HiL/ RS

2015.7.28~8.5
2015. 6. 163K D7) 1 H
2R

QF SF F

r/EN

|63, 36, 11-9

46,61, 14-2

/=)
60, 60

1/

5]

g/ FE

63, 63
Y/
75,57, 11-9

Pl H /A

64, 63

63, 62

JiHH /A
62, 64

=y =]

=
S
=
N
P
AL

11/ 5 )1
61, 62
A/ R

HEEF /5300

61, 60

26, 62, 14-8

FI1/45 1
57, 64, 10-4

il

B/ HE

62, 62

HAR/ 2 H
60, 46, 10-6

A/ B

B/ AT

62, 63

62, 60

H /B

62, 64

F /B

61,62



